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SUBJECT TALK TIMES LOCATION SPEAKER

Archaeology and Palaeoecology 7.00  
7.40
  

–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm

Mathematics and Physics  
Teaching Centre 
Lecture Theatre OG/017

Dr Gill Plunket

Biological Sciences

Food Safety:  
Food Science and Food Security & 
Food Quality, Safety and Nutrition 

Conservation: Biological Sciences, 
Environmental Management, 
Zoology & Marine Biology

Microbiology & Biochemistry

7.00  
7.40   
8.20   
9.00

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Peter Froggatt Centre
Lecture Theatre 02/026

Dr Michael Stewart 
Dr Ciaren Graham
Dr Geoff Gobert

Biomedical Science / Human Biology 7.00  
7.40  
8.20 
9.00

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Emeleus Lecture Theatre Dr Sean Roe
Dr Christopher Johnson

Chemistry 7.00  
7.40  
8.20 
9.00 

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Peter Froggatt Centre
Lecture Theatre 0G/007

Dr Paul Kavanagh
Ms Anna-Katrina Warrington

Geography 7.00   
7.40
8.20
9.00

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Maths and Physics 
Teaching Centre
Lecture Theatre 0G/006

Dr Alastair Ruffell
Dr Donal Mullan
Dr Jenny McKinley
Dr Alastair Ruffell

Mathematics  
and Physics

7.00  
7.40  
8.20   
9.00

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Larmor Lecture Theatre Dr Andrew Brown

Pharmacy 7.00  
7.40 
8.20
9.00  

–
–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm
9.25pm

Peter Froggatt Centre 
Lecture Theatre 0G/024  

Dr Johanne Barry 
Dr Nicola Irwin

Planning 7.00
8.20

–
–

7.25pm 
8.45pm

Maths and Physics Teaching 
Centre
Lecture Theatre 0G/005

Dr Laura Michael
Dr Philip Boland

Psychology 7.00   
7.40
8.20

–
–
–

7.25pm
8.05pm
8.45pm

Bell Lecture Theatre Dr William Curran

6.00pm Event opens and registration: Whitla Hall
6.45pm  Welcome address from Professor Helen McCarthy 
7.00pm Subject presentations commence

6.00 – 9.30pm School Exhibition and Information Stands: Whitla Hall 
   Company Exhibition: Whitla Hall
   Student Hub (Interactive Zone): Peter Froggatt Centre Foyer
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