## SCIENCE AT QUEEN'S



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES FACULTY OF MEDICINE, HEALTH AND LIFE SCIENCES

PARENTS' EVENING WEDNESDAY 13 MARCH 2019 6.00pm Event opens and registration: Whitla Hall
6.45pm Welcome address from Professor Helen McCarthy
7.00pm Subject presentations commence

SUBJECT TALK	TIMES	LOCATION	SPEAKER
Archaeology and Palaeoecology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm	Mathematics and Physics Teaching Centre Lecture Theatre OG/017	Dr Gill Plunket
Biological Sciences  Food Safety: Food Science and Food Security & Food Quality, Safety and Nutrition  Conservation: Biological Sciences, Environmental Management, Zoology & Marine Biology  Microbiology & Biochemistry	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Peter Froggatt Centre Lecture Theatre 02/026	Dr Michael Stewart Dr Ciaren Graham Dr Geoff Gobert
Biomedical Science / Human Biology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Emeleus Lecture Theatre	Dr Sean Roe Dr Christopher Johnson
Chemistry	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Peter Froggatt Centre Lecture Theatre 0G/007	Dr Paul Kavanagh Ms Anna-Katrina Warrington
Geography	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Maths and Physics Teaching Centre Lecture Theatre 0G/006	Dr Alastair Ruffell Dr Donal Mullan Dr Jenny McKinley Dr Alastair Ruffell
Mathematics and Physics	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Larmor Lecture Theatre	Dr Andrew Brown
Pharmacy	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Peter Froggatt Centre Lecture Theatre 0G/024	Dr Johanne Barry Dr Nicola Irwin
Planning	7.00 – 7.25pm 8.20 – 8.45pm	Maths and Physics Teaching Centre Lecture Theatre 0G/005	Dr Laura Michael Dr Philip Boland
Psychology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm	Bell Lecture Theatre	Dr William Curran





FACULTY OF
ENGINEERING
AND PHYSICAL
SCIENCES

FACULTY OF MEDICINE, HEALTH AND LIFE SCIENCES